Supply and Installation of Street Solar
lights in Hargeisa IDPS. - Somali Jobs -
somalijobs - somalia jobs - somalijobs
net

Get Started 

CALL FOR QUOTATION
PRODUCTION OF 447 SOLAR ...

Jul 6, 2023 · The Nordic International
Support Foundation (NIS) is seeking
quotation to supply 447 (Four Hundred
and Forty-Seven) solar streetlights to be
installed in different towns/cities ...

Get Started 

Proposed Solar Lighting and
Solar System Installation for ...

International Organisation for Migration

(IOM) Somalia has Released a tender for
Proposed Solar Lighting and Solar